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198605150001
23490

05/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

14 369

198610310003
00130

10/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON, C.
ANDREW, JR.

15 681

198604280001
04130

04/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

14 259

198611210003
22240

11/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAPSTONE
BUILDERS INC

15 778

198611240003
25650

11/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

15 780

198612010003
28320

12/01/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROYAL
WOODS DEVT
CO INC

15 792


