Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1986;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605150001 23490	05/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	14	369				
198610310003 00130	10/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, C. ANDREW, JR.	15	681				
198604280001 04130	04/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	14	259				
198611210003 22240	11/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAPSTONE BUILDERS INC	15	778				
198611240003 25650	11/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	15	780				
198612010003 28320	12/01/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROYAL WOODS DEVT CO INC	15	792				